



Unilever Asia Private Limited
20 Pasir Panjang Road
#06-22 Mapletree Business City
Singapore 117439
Tel : (65) 6643 3000
Fax : (65) 6570 1090

PRODUCT FORMULATION

CODE: 67787096

DATE:09.11.2021

DESCRIPTION: KN DSO MUSHROOM 3X1.12KG ECO DB IE

INGREDIENTS:

Palm fat, modified starch, maltodextrin, WHEAT flour, salt, Lactose (MILK), potassium chloride, MILK proteins, yeast extract, mushroom juice concentrate (1.8%), sugar, mushrooms (1%), onion powder, flavourings, acid (citric acid), spices (pepper, turmeric), colour (paprika extract).

May contain egg, celery, mustard and soya

USAGE:

Ensure the product is well mixed before weighting out. Stir 76g of soup mix into 1 litre of boiling water.

Bring soup back to the boil.

Simmer for approximately 4 minutes, Stirring occasionally.

STORAGE:

Storage condition: 2-25°C

ALLERGENS:

Gluten, egg and products, peanut and products, soybean and products, milk and products, nuts and products, coconut, sesame seeds and products, sulphite, mustard and products, mammals and products, poultry and products, legumes, peas, seeds, refined vegetable oil, corn, cocoa, yeast, herbs, spices, glutamate, Annato, AZO color, Artificial color, Vanillin, Alcohol, Allium, Antioxidant, Artificial sweetener, preservatives.



Unilever Asia Private Limited
20 Pasir Panjang Road
#06-22 Mapletree Business City
Singapore 117439
Tel : (65) 6643 3000
Fax : (65) 6570 1090

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:

Nutrition information	Per 100 ml as sold
Energy	157kJ/38 kcal
Fat	2.3 g
of which saturates	1.4 g
Carbohydrate	3.9 g
of which sugars	<0.5 g
Fibre	<0.5 g
Protein	0.5 g
Salt	0.54 g

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read "Ina Sen".

Ina Sen
R&D Manager